
KALEO MINISTRY SNAPSHOTS 2017 
 

Please email Janice Malone at urbanworkshop@kaleoindy.org with the name(s) of the Snapshot you wish to 
attend. 
 
SPECIAL INFORMATION: 
TRAVEL: The Kaleo Representative from each ministry will coordinate carpooling for those who would enjoy 
traveling together to the Snapshot.   

DATES TIME MINISTRY and 
KALEO REPRESENTATIVE 

January 16 Monday 10 am – 11 am SAFE FAMILIES  
Betsy McGarvey 
2815 E. 62nd St., Ste 160, Indianapolis 46220 

January 23 Monday 10 am – 11:30 am THE O’CONNOR HOUSE  
Betsy McGarvey 
45 North Village Dr., Carmel 46032 

February 2 Thursday 6 pm – 8 pm CHOSEN MINISTRIES  
Debbie Baldwin 
Diversity Church 
101 E. Raymond St., Indianapolis 46225 

February 10 Friday 1 pm – 2 pm PARENT LIFE  
Dotty Maher 
1641 E. Michigan St., Indianapolis 46201 

February 17 Friday 11:00 am – 1:00 pm WHEELER MISSION CENTER FOR WOMEN & CHILDREN  
Ellie Timberman 
3208 E. Michigan St., Indianapolis 46201 

February 23 Thursday 10:30 am – 11:30 am MIDWEST FOOD BANK  
Amy Flynn 
6450 Belmont Ave., Indianapolis 46214 

February 23 Thursday 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm LIFE CENTERS 
Kathy Smith 
3266 N. Meridian St., Suite 110, Indianapolis 46208 

March 1 Wednesday 10:30 am – 11:30 am HEART CHANGE  
Julie Mallamad 
1301 E. 16th St., Indianapolis 46202 

March 10 Friday 1:00 pm – 2:30 pm SHEPHERD COMMUNITY CENTER 
Kathie Fox 
4107 East Washington Street, Indianapolis 46201 

March 15 Wednesday 6:15 pm – 8:30 pm YOUNG LIVES  
Sue Ripberger 
Common Ground Church 
4550 Illinois Street, Indianapolis 46208 

March 22 Wednesday 9 am – 11 am  NEIGHBORHOOD CHRISTIAN LEGAL CLINIC  
Kathleen Bloxsome 
3333 N. Meridian, #201, Indianapolis 46208 

March 29 Wednesday 10 am – 11 am OUTREACH  
Susie Young 
2822 E. New York St., Indianapolis 46201 
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